
Subject: Ethics Commi�ee Working groups mee�ng - January 2018

From: Hapsa Dia <Hapsa@emergingag.com>

Date: 6/30/2017 4:07 AM

To: "Allan Ronald (aronald@ms.umanitoba.ca)" <aronald@ms.umanitoba.ca>, "Paul Ndebele

(ndebele@gmail.com)" <ndebele@gmail.com>, Paulina Tindana <p�ndana@gmail.com>, Fred Gould

<fred_gould@ncsu.edu>, "claire.divver@baesystems.com" <claire.divver@baesystems.com>, Dominic

White <DWhite@wwf.org.uk>, "lzoloth@northwestern.edu" <lzoloth@northwestern.edu>,

"rashmiln@gmail.com" <rashmiln@gmail.com>, Delphine Thizy <d.thizy@imperial.ac.uk>, Isabelle

Coche <Isabelle@emergingag.com>, "Brenke, Angela (UK)" <angela.brenke@baesystems.com>,

"Majorin, Olivia M" <o.majorin@imperial.ac.uk>, "'Logan, Karen E'" <kelogan@imperial.ac.uk>,

"Clark, Lorna" <lorna.clark2@imperial.ac.uk>, "'a.burt@imperial.ac.uk'" <a.burt@imperial.ac.uk>,

"'Stephanie James PH. D. (sjames@fnih.org)'" <sjames@fnih.org>

Hapsa Dia has invited you to Ethics Commi�ee Working groups mee�ng - January 2018

Title: Ethics Commi�ee Working groups mee�ng - January 2018

Loca�on: London

When: January 10 – 11, 2018

Organizer: Hapsa Dia <Hapsa@emergingag.com>

Descrip�on: Dear members of the Ethics commi�ee,

Please RSVP for the first Ethics Commi�ee working groups mee�ng in 

2018 to help you plan ahead.

We will circulate call in details, agenda and documents closer to the 

date.

With thanks,

Hapsa

Delphines’s dialing informa�on :

JOIN WEBEX MEETING

h�ps://targetmalaria.webex.com/join/DThizy |  842 898 581

JOIN BY PHONE

+44-203-478-5289 Call-in toll number (UK)

0800-051-3810 Call-in toll-free number (UK)

Access code: 842 898 581

Global call-in numbers:

h�ps://targetmalaria.webex.com/targetmalaria

/globalcallin.php?serviceType=MC&ED=407640837&tollFree=1
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Toll-free calling restric�ons:

h�p://www.webex.com/pdf/tollfree_restric�ons.pdf

Can't join the mee�ng? Contact support here:

h�ps://targetmalaria.webex.com/mc

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Please note that this WebEx service allows audio 

and other informa�on sent during the session to be recorded, which 

may be discoverable in a legal ma�er. By joining this session, you 

automa�cally consent to such recordings. If you do not consent to being 

recorded, discuss your concerns with the host or do not join the 

session.

A�endees: Allan Ronald (aronald@ms.umanitoba.ca)

<aronald@ms.umanitoba.ca>

Paul Ndebele (ndebele@gmail.com) <ndebele@gmail.com>

Paulina Tindana <p�ndana@gmail.com>

Fred Gould <fred_gould@ncsu.edu>

claire.divver@baesystems.com <claire.divver@baesystems.com>

Dominic White <DWhite@wwf.org.uk>

lzoloth@northwestern.edu <lzoloth@northwestern.edu>

rashmiln@gmail.com <rashmiln@gmail.com>

Delphine Thizy <d.thizy@imperial.ac.uk>

Isabelle Coche <Isabelle@emergingag.com>

Brenke, Angela (UK) <angela.brenke@baesystems.com>

Majorin, Olivia M <o.majorin@imperial.ac.uk>

'Logan, Karen E' <kelogan@imperial.ac.uk>

Clark, Lorna <lorna.clark2@imperial.ac.uk>

'a.burt@imperial.ac.uk' <a.burt@imperial.ac.uk>

'Stephanie James PH. D. (sjames@fnih.org)' <sjames@fnih.org>
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